
2/28/2014  thru 3/5/2014

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-13-04825 COM FOOTING/FOUNDATION 3/4/2014 534 S BILLINGS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59101|SRS-000-010 MOUNTAIN SUPPLY  FOOTING & FOUNDATION PACKAGE O $100,000

BP-14-00027 COM REMODEL 3/3/2014 2832 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MPS-001-00A-C-& ROCKY MOUNTAIN COMMUNITY CHURC|T DAVIS CONSTRUCTION INC install elevator and lift roof $150,000

BP-14-00391 COM REMODEL 3/3/2014 3605 HESPER RD BILLINGS MT 59102|3329-000-001B1 FED EX GROUND  CONVEYOR EQUIPMENT  PHASE II $50,000

BP-14-00467 COM REMODEL 3/5/2014 182 S 32 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|PW6-010-005B-003 MLZ LLP|NEUMANN CONSTRUCTION INTERIOR FINISH Ste. #3 $48,000

BP-14-00616 COM REMODEL 3/4/2014 1301 INDUSTRIAL AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|MSN-000-001 HEARTLAND PONDEROSA LMTD PTNRS|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES 3 new windows $2,686

BP-14-00584 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/3/2014 3036 E COPPER RIDGE LOOP BILLINGS MT 59106|COP2-003-070 YARINA MICHAEL J & BRENNA L|PEAK CONTRACTING TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 5/ $8,000

BP-14-00607 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/4/2014 3006 WESTERN BLUFFS BLVD BILLINGS MT 59106|REF-003-003A GOOD MATTHEW & KIMBERLY A TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 50 YR * $8,520

BP-14-00610 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/4/2014 3461 MASTERSON CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|SCL-003-003-& NEBEL DANIEL C & GAYLE M|HAGSTROM ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 30 YR 5/ $10,900

BP-14-00610-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/4/2014 3461 MASTERSON CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|SCL-003-003-& NEBEL DANIEL C & GAYLE M|HAGSTROM ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION SIDING $12,300

BP-14-00612 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/4/2014 1823 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BG3-006-006 HOGAN WAYNE G & ROXANNE|LATHROP'S UNLIMITED TEAR OFF AND INSTALL TITANIUM $3,000

BP-14-00613 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/4/2014 1827 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|BG3-006-007 HOGAN WAYNE G & V ROXANNE|LATHROP'S UNLIMITED TEAR OFF AND INSTALL 30 YR TO $3,500

BP-14-00622 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 3/5/2014 334 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WSI-024-030-31 HUDSON DONNA M|ABC SEAMLESS OF BILLINGS INC steel siding soffit and facisa $10,946

BP-13-02605 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 3/4/2014 275 BROOKSHIRE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|2991-000-002A-275 LEGACY HOMES INC.|MJ CONSTRUCTION INC. SFR $164,910

BP-13-02606 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 3/4/2014 276 BROOKSHIRE BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|2991-000-002A-276 LEGACY HOMES INC.|MJ CONSTRUCTION INC. SFR $164,910

BP-14-00178 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 3/4/2014 1526 SPRING GULCH WAY BILLINGS MT 59105|BHS-002-006-CORR BCJM PROPERTIES LLC|HANSER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY new sfr $233,520

BP-14-00302 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 3/4/2014 1542 CALEB CT BILLINGS MT 59105|CAP-001-010 HANSER CAPITAL HOLDINGS LLC|HANSER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY NEW SFR $218,140

BP-14-00365 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 3/4/2014 3137 PEREGRINE LN BILLINGS MT 59106|FES2-004-003 NA|MAC LEFFLER CONSTRUCTION NEW SFR $500,000

BP-14-00370 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 3/4/2014 1524 MUSTANG VALLEY DR BILLINGS MT 59105|BHS-001-005-CORR BCJM PROPERTIES LLC|HANSER CONSTRUCTION COMPANY NEW SFR $194,340

BP-14-00416 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 3/3/2014 1245 BENJAMIN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|HS7-005-004 JEFF  KREITZBERG|KREITZBERG JEFF HOMES new sfr $181,915

BP-14-00424 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 3/3/2014 1423 BENJAMIN BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|HS7-001-015 JEFF  KREITZBERG|KREITZBERG JEFF HOMES NEW SFR $194,805

BP-14-00523 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 3/4/2014 1805 S SUNDANCE MOUNTAIN TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|GRP4-002-001 JEFF JUNKERT  |JEFF JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION INC NEW SFR $181,050

BP-13-03368 RES NEW TWO FAMILY 3/4/2014 1401 RIVER POINT LOOP BILLINGS MT 59101|RFP-001-004-1401-1 RIVER POINT COTTAGES LLC|MARSICH INVESTMENTS 1401 RIVER POINT LOOP UNITS 1 $232,400

BP-13-03375 RES NEW TWO FAMILY 3/4/2014 1404 RIVER POINT LOOP BILLINGS MT 59101|RFP-001-004-1404-1 RIVER POINT COTTAGES LLC|MJ CONSTRUCTION INC. 1404 RIVER POINT LOOP UNITS 1 $232,400

BP-14-00539 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/28/2014 2040 RIDGEVIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59105|LK7-033-034 BROWN KENNETH W & ROSALIE|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC replace vinyl windows $17,545

BP-14-00540 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/28/2014 127 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|WID-008-013-14 DURDEN LAURIE R|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC replace vinyl windows $5,581

BP-14-00541 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/28/2014 537 WHEATSTONE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-019-002 MCKITTIRCK MILDRED K TRUSTEE|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC replace vinyl windows $4,896

BP-14-00542 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/28/2014 3737 ROSEBUD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-012-020 DEERING DUSTIN W|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC window replacement $8,855

BP-14-00571 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/28/2014 724 JAQUE LN BILLINGS MT 59105|HBH-001-003 GUSTAFSON STEPHEN N & BRENDA|AMERICAN EXTERIORS LLC replace windows $1,539

BP-14-00576 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/28/2014 2520 RAYMOND PL BILLINGS MT 59102|HDP-002-002 NELSON RICHARD J & LINDA L|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES REPLACE 2 WINDOWS $1,911

BP-14-00577 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 2/28/2014 2613 COPPER BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|AMV-003-023 KUEHN MICHAEL J & SHAUNA M|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES REPLACE 3 WINDOWS $3,083

BP-14-00581 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/3/2014 3661 ROSEBUD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-012-014 HOILAND ANTHONY P & ASHLEY|ALL SEASON CONSTRUCTION REPLACE WINDOW $600

BP-14-00582 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/3/2014 1129 AVE C BILLINGS MT 59102|VBS-005-006 BUTLER KATHERINE A|A REMODELING SOLUTION BASEMENT BATHROOM FINISH NON- $6,100

BP-14-00615 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/4/2014 2209 FAIRWAY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CDF-006-009 HEATH JAMES D &|WIN-DOR INDUSTRIES new door 5 windows $6,483
BP-14-00624 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 3/5/2014 3621 FORT LARAMIE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PW3-025-019 CLARENCE & MARY PROPP LIVING T|K-DESIGNERS retro fit 8 windows $17,400

Total Permit Valuation $2,980,235
Total Permits Issued 34


